1st July 2024

NOTICE
M.Tech. Admission 2024-2025

1. The short listed candidates (Application number list is attached) are called

for M.Tech. Interviews as per the following schedule:

Date: Friday 5th July 2024

Time: 08.00 AM - 12.00 PM
Venue: Assembly Hall, Faculty of Engineering

(Entry from DEI Gate Number 5)

2. The candidate must report for interview 15 minutes in advance. Please note

that head gear and mask are compulsory for attending interview.

3. Candidates will be required to produce the following certificates in original for

verification at the time of interview:

- Aadhaar card

- Interview Admit Card

- Mark sheets of Class 10" (equivalent) and Class 12" (equivalent)
- Caste Certificate (OBC-non creamy layer/ SC / ST) (if applicable)

- Physically Disabled Certificate (for PwD category students) (if applicable)
- Economically Weaker Sections Certificate (EWS) (if applicable)
-Cocurricular activities (Games/Sports, Cultural activities, NCC, NSS, Relevant

experience, community service, etc.)

4. One self attested photocopy set of all the above mentioned (in point 3 above)

documents (mark sheets and certificates) shall be submitted to interview board.

5. Any discrepancy found in mark sheets / certificates at any stage during the
admission process or during the study in the Institute may lead to cancellation of

candidature summarily.

6. NO TA / DA shall be admissible to any candidate for attending the interview.



ADMISSION 2024

M.Tech. (FULL TIME / PART TIME)

LIST OF APPLICATION NUMBERS OF SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES

Application # Gender

108335
112578
122828
124760
127518
107147
107997
109525
113752
116168
116368
118199
118276
118283
121935
122325
123762
124007
124453
124945
126138
126622
127218
127229
127402
127423
127894
128431
128836

IS ZSZIZIZIZESZSIZSESE NN TN

PT/IFT
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME

Application # Gender

102632
103205
110331
115693
119997
120559
122670
123580
123693
123819
124154
124318
124982
128420
102730
103708
110689
110938
112037
112195
112275
113105
113243
113764
115338
115418
115684
115724
116100
116340
117083
117274
117619
119267
121056
123166
124900
125416
125556
125561
126036
126919
127018
127363
128637
128767

IR 4 GGG GGG -G-GO~ 1 B 1 e e o e e e e e e e e M 1 B

PT/IFT
FULL TIME
FULL TIME

FULL TIME
FULL TIME

FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME






