NOTICE

M.Tech. Admission 2024-2025

1. The short listed candidates (Application number list is attached) are called for M.Tech. Interviews as per the following schedule:

Date: Friday 5th July 2024

Time: 08.00 AM - 12.00 PM

Venue: Assembly Hall, Faculty of Engineering (Entry from DEI Gate Number 5)

- 2. The candidate must report for interview 15 minutes in advance. Please note that head gear and mask are compulsory for attending interview.
- 3. Candidates will be required to produce the following certificates in original for verification at the time of interview:
- Aadhaar card
- Interview Admit Card
- Mark sheets of Class 10th (equivalent) and Class 12th (equivalent)
- Caste Certificate (OBC-non creamy layer/ SC / ST) (if applicable)
- Physically Disabled Certificate (for PwD category students) (if applicable)
- Economically Weaker Sections Certificate (EWS) (if applicable)
- -Cocurricular activities (Games/Sports, Cultural activities, NCC, NSS, Relevant experience, community service, etc.)
- 4. One self attested photocopy set of all the above mentioned (in point 3 above) documents (mark sheets and certificates) shall be submitted to interview board.
- 5. Any discrepancy found in mark sheets / certificates at any stage during the admission process or during the study in the Institute may lead to cancellation of candidature summarily.
- 6. NO TA / DA shall be admissible to any candidate for attending the interview.

ADMISSION 2024

M.Tech. (FULL TIME / PART TIME)

LIST OF APPLICATION NUMBERS OF SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES

		_			
Application #	Gender	PT/FT	Application #	Gender	PT/FT
108335	F -	PART TIME	102632	F	FULL TIME
112578	F	PART TIME	103205	F	FULL TIME
122828	F	PART TIME	110331	F	FULL TIME
124760	F	PART TIME	115693	F	FULL TIME
127518	F	PART TIME	119997	F	FULL TIME
107147	M	PART TIME	120559	F	FULL TIME
107997	M	PART TIME	122670	F	FULL TIME
109525	M	PART TIME	123580	F	FULL TIME
113752	M	PART TIME	123693	F	FULL TIME
116168	M	PART TIME	123819	F	FULL TIME
116368	M	PART TIME	124154	F	FULL TIME
118199	M	PART TIME	124318	F	FULL TIME
118276	M	PART TIME	124982	F	FULL TIME
118283	M	PART TIME	128420	F	FULL TIME
121935	M	PART TIME	102730	M	FULL TIME
122325	M	PART TIME	103708	M	FULL TIME
123762	M	PART TIME	110689	M	FULL TIME
124007	M	PART TIME	110938	M	FULL TIME
124453	M	PART TIME	112037	M	FULL TIME
124945	M	PART TIME	112195	M	FULL TIME
126138	M	PART TIME	112275	M	FULL TIME
126622	M	PART TIME	113105	M	FULL TIME
127218	M	PART TIME	113243	M	FULL TIME
127229	M	PART TIME	113764	M	FULL TIME
127402	M	PART TIME	115338	M	FULL TIME
127423	M	PART TIME	115418	M	FULL TIME
127894	M	PART TIME	115684	M	FULL TIME
128431	M	PART TIME	115724	M	FULL TIME
128836	M	PART TIME	116100	M	FULL TIME
			116340	M	FULL TIME
			117083	M	FULL TIME
			117274	M	FULL TIME
			117619	M	FULL TIME
			119267	M	FULL TIME
			121056	M	FULL TIME
			123166	M	FULL TIME
			124900	M	FULL TIME
			125416	M	FULL TIME
		125556	M	FULL TIME	
		125561	M	FULL TIME	
		126036	M	FULL TIME	
		126919	M	FULL TIME	
			127018	M	FULL TIME
			127363	M	FULL TIME
			128637	M	FULL TIME
			128767	M	FULL TIME